
2022-02-27

Sélectif Régional Slalom (Double)

20119604 - Course n°2 | Qualification - 07150 Vallon Pont D Arc

Catégorie M

C1D

Place Scratch Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur

1 7 Anat Brissaud Grenoble Alpes Canoe Kayak 155.89+2 - 157.89 1319.2

4

1340.6

3

2 10 Marie - Lou Cote Annonay Canoe Kayak Club 153.62+158 - 311.62 3528.7

6

-

C1H

Place Scratch Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur

1 5 Gédéon Gonseth Chambery Le Bourget Canoe Kayak 98.63+2 - 100.63 702.88 687.04

2 10 Thomas Crampes Canoe Kayak Toulousain 109.2+4 - 113.2 909.36 699.1

3 12 Yaël Normand Chambery Le Bourget Canoe Kayak 117.44+2 - 119.44 1011.8

5

937.1

4 13 Ronan Poret Canoe Kayak Club Senonais 121.6+0 - 121.6 1047.3

4

978.56

5 30 Paki Magnani V.p.a. Pont D'arc - - Abs - -

K1D

Place Scratch Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur

1 7 Laura Lesches Canoe Kayak Tain Tournon 103.62+2 - 105.62 662.02 1250.4

2

2 9 Agathe Di Giovanni Eaux Vives Oyonnax C.k. 107.12+2 - 109.12 715.44 672.06

3 10 Ambre Christin Eaux Vives Oyonnax C.k. 105.48+4 - 109.48 720.94 699.69

4 15 Anat Brissaud Grenoble Alpes Canoe Kayak 117.07+2 - 119.07 867.31 871.65

5 18 Liselotte Roussel Ck Lyon Oullins La Mulatiere 125.09+0 - 125.09 959.19 992.24

6 24 Marie - Lou Cote Annonay Canoe Kayak Club 135.7+8 - 143.7 1243.2

4

1002.2

4

7 29 Clélie Lecouturier La Plagne Eaux Vives 154.67+8 - 162.67 1532.7

8

1820.6

5

8 36 Lou Ourmieres Spcoc La Colle Sur Loup - - Abd - -

K1H

http://www.ffck.org


Place Scratch Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur

1 20 Paki Magnani V.p.a. Pont D'arc 88.26+0 - 88.26 572.18 1120.1

4

2 31 Timeo Triomphe Chambery Le Bourget Canoe Kayak 89.69+2 - 91.69 631.34 564.18

3 34 Yaël Normand Chambery Le Bourget Canoe Kayak 93.84+0 - 93.84 668.42 1663.5

9

4 37 Gédéon Gonseth Chambery Le Bourget Canoe Kayak 92.46+2 - 94.46 679.11 671.85

5 38 Theo Leclercq-chabenat Canoe Kayak Haute Isere 92.82+2 - 94.82 685.32 662.82

6 40 Thomas Crampes Canoe Kayak Toulousain 95.16+0 - 95.16 691.18 596.85

7 48 Louis Duffours Club Canoe Kayak L'islois 96.27+2 - 98.27 744.82 716.44

8 53 Tylo Egraz Eaux Vives Oyonnax C.k. 100.14+0 - 100.14 777.08 783.08

9 62 Cedric Passas Canoe Kayak Tain Tournon 97.71+6 - 103.71 838.65 1254.2

6

10 64 Robin Kreutz La Plagne Eaux Vives 100.99+4 - 104.99 860.72 1881.2

9

11 67 Clement Segura C.k. St Maurice Gourdans 104.9+2 - 106.9 893.67 1074.1

9

12 75 Charles Couturieux V.p.a. Pont D'arc 111.82+2 - 113.82 1013.0

2

1162.0

3

13 77 Noe D'alexis Marseille Mazargues Canoe Kayak 104.79+10 - 114.79 1029.7

5

1168.3

6

14 81 Jules Schonbach Spcoc La Colle Sur Loup 114.17+6 - 120.17 1122.5

4

1134.7

4

15 87 Ronan Poret Canoe Kayak Club Senonais 117.37+6 - 123.37 1177.7

3

845.92

16 88 Arthur Le Floch Marseille Mazargues Canoe Kayak 119.75+4 - 123.75 1184.2

8

969.08

17 89 Lucas Martel V.p.a. Pont D'arc 118.61+6 - 124.61 1199.1

2

1002.7

3

18 91 Hugo Maupas Club Canoe Kayak L'islois 118.23+10 - 128.23 1261.5

5

1222.2

2

19 95 Arthur Baudesson Club De Canoe Kayak Durance Luberon 127.59+8 - 135.59 1388.4

9

1087

20 105 Guillaume Lavocat Marseille Mazargues Canoe Kayak 161.86+6 - 167.86 1945.0

6

1332.4

8


